
European Junior CH
Monday, March 6, 2017 - 11:30 AM
FE_FIE_0001.1

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 55 3/3/1999
2 VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 254 2/4/1998
3 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 194 7/21/2000
4 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 216 5/3/1997
5 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 249 9/6/2000
6 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 178 3/6/1998
7 MACKO, Michaela CZE 338 12/23/2000
8 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 62 4/1/1998
9 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 233 9/21/2000
10 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 73 3/17/1998
11 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 36 12/12/1997
12 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 122 10/23/1997
13 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 15 11/2/1997
14 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 20 6/8/1997
15 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 37 3/11/2000
16 RECHER, Alice FRA 26 4/6/1999
17 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 128 9/27/1997
18 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 192 6/17/2000
19 GILL, Isabella GBR 92 4/11/2000
20 BRAUN, Julia GER 53 4/29/1997
21 EBERT, Leonie GER 2 10/4/1999
22 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 116 12/11/1998
23 WERNER, Sophia GER 66 6/14/1999
24 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 22 6/10/1997
25 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 57 11/11/1998
26 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 12 7/16/1998
27 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 19 6/30/1998
28 TOTH, Janka HUN 30 10/19/1998
29 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 8/22/2000
30 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 10/28/2000
31 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 206 9/28/1998
32 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 11 2/10/1997
33 BICEGO, Lodovica ITA 59 2/16/1998
34 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 3 4/18/1999
35 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 23 1/25/1998
36 CERES, Anastasia MDA 1/27/1999
37 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 16 9/18/1997
38 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 52 5/29/1999
39 WALCZYK, Julia POL 10 10/28/1997
40 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 72 9/8/1997
41 MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 306 11/25/1997
42 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 225 7/2/1999
43 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 54 11/21/1997
44 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 211 10/6/2001
45 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 149 4/13/2000
46 VIRGA, Laura ROU 175 3/24/1997
47 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 1 1/29/1997
48 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 13 7/9/1997
49 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 4 12/1/1998
50 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 5 9/8/1998
51 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 61 5/28/1997
52 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 199 11/7/2001
53 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 105 9/2/1999
54 JONSSON, Line SWE 9/5/2000
55 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 179 2/5/1998
56 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 38 4/8/1997
57 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 309 4/3/1999
58 GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR 198 9/29/1997
59 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 313 12/12/2000
60 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 237 2/4/2002
61 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 93 11/2/2000
62 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 5/5/2002
63 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 79 12/27/2000



9 pools of 7
48 (76.19% of 63) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 64 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third
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Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 1
2 EBERT, Leonie GER 2
3 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 3
4 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 4
5 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 5
6 WALCZYK, Julia POL 10
7 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 11
8 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 12
9 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 13
10 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 15
11 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 16
12 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 19
13 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 20
14 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 22
15 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 23
16 RECHER, Alice FRA 26
17 TOTH, Janka HUN 30
18 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 36
19 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 37
20 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 38
21 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 52
22 BRAUN, Julia GER 53
23 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 54
24 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 55
25 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 57
26 BICEGO, Lodovica ITA 59
27 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 61
28 MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 62
29 WERNER, Sophia GER 66
30 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 72
31 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 73
32 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 79
33 GILL, Isabella GBR 92
34 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 93
35 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 105
36 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 116
37 GARCIA MENDICINO, Cristina ESP 122
38 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 128
39 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 149
40 VIRGA, Laura ROU 175
41 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 178
42 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 179
43 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 192
44 ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 194
45 GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR 198
46 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 199
47 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 206
48 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 211
49 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 216
50 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 225
51 NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 233
52 BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 237
53 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 249
54 VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 254
55 MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 306
56 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 309
57 OKUMUS, Busra TUR 313
58 MACKO, Michaela CZE 338
59 JONSSON, Line SWE
60 CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR
61 CERES, Anastasia MDA
62 GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR
63 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR
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Strip 8

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

PASTORE, Domenico (ITA)

BEARDMORE, Kate GBR

ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS

POSGAY, Zsofia GER

DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP

LACHERAY, Eva FRA

MENDOCA, Mafalda POR

VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL

Strip 9

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (NATIT / RUS)

BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR

TOTH, Janka HUN

SCHREIBER, Ester SWE

GULEN, Fatmanur TUR

KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK

EBERT, Leonie GER

Strip 10

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

MADR, Vilem (USKP / CZE)

BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR

MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR

TOMCZAK, Renata POL

SAVEANU, Anca ROU

OKUMUS, Busra TUR

ROSSINI, Serena ITA

RECHER, Alice FRA



Strip 11

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

VIRGA, Laura ROU

TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA

NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE

MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS

BRAUN, Julia GER

GILL, Isabella GBR

Strip 12

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

DE WIT, Kevin (PARC / BEL)

OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR

TARANENKO, Anna UKR

PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR

MACKO, Michaela CZE

BOLDOR, Ana ROU

YUSOVA, Victoria RUS

KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE

Strip 13

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

WALCZYK, Julia POL

BRETEAU, Andrea ESP

KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT

CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR

DUCHESNE, Marie FRA

KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR

RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE



Strip 14

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

KURYSHKA, Andrei (DINA / BLR)

BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA

ZUROWSKA, Beata POL

PASZTOR, Flora HUN

BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK

CERES, Anastasia MDA

CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR

CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU

Strip 15

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)
SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR

BICEGO, Lodovica ITA

WERNER, Sophia GER

KONDRICZ, Kata HUN

POLOZIUK, Alina UKR

NEHAISI, Hilit ISR

CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL

Strip 16

11:30 AM

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA

GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR

KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK

MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE

KULAEVA, Bella RUS

KOKAI, Csilla HUN

GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR
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Seed Name Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 WALCZYK, Julia POL 6 1.00 30 8 +22 Advanced
2 YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 6 1.00 30 9 +21 Advanced
3 EBERT, Leonie GER 5 1.00 25 5 +20 Advanced
4 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 5 1.00 25 6 +19 Advanced
5 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 5 0.83 28 10 +18 Advanced
6T BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
6T CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 5 0.83 28 11 +17 Advanced
8 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 5 0.83 29 13 +16 Advanced
9 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 5 0.83 29 19 +10 Advanced
10 RECHER, Alice FRA 5 0.83 28 18 +10 Advanced
11 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 5 0.83 27 17 +10 Advanced
12T TOMCZAK, Renata POL 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
12T DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 5 0.83 26 16 +10 Advanced
14 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 5 0.83 24 15 +9 Advanced
15 GILL, Isabella GBR 4 0.80 21 11 +10 Advanced
16 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 4 0.80 20 14 +6 Advanced
17 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 4 0.67 24 15 +9 Advanced
18 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 4 0.67 26 19 +7 Advanced
19 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 4 0.67 25 18 +7 Advanced
20 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 4 0.67 26 20 +6 Advanced
21 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 4 0.67 26 22 +4 Advanced
22 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 4 0.67 22 20 +2 Advanced
23 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 4 0.67 21 19 +2 Advanced
24 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 4 0.67 25 24 +1 Advanced
25 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 3 0.60 20 11 +9 Advanced
26 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 3 0.60 17 14 +3 Advanced
27 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 3 0.50 24 16 +8 Advanced
28 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 3 0.50 23 21 +2 Advanced
29 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 3 0.50 23 22 +1 Advanced
30 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 3 0.50 22 21 +1 Advanced
31 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 3 0.50 21 20 +1 Advanced
32 GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR 3 0.50 21 21 0 Advanced
33T MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
33T ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
33T SAVEANU, Anca ROU 3 0.50 21 22 -1 Advanced
36 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 3 0.50 23 25 -2 Advanced
37 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 3 0.50 22 26 -4 Advanced
38 WERNER, Sophia GER 3 0.50 21 26 -5 Advanced
39 TOTH, Janka HUN 2 0.40 17 17 0 Advanced
40 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 2 0.33 24 24 0 Advanced
41 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 2 0.33 21 24 -3 Advanced
42 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 2 0.33 21 27 -6 Advanced
43 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 2 0.33 18 24 -6 Advanced
44 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 2 0.33 15 23 -8 Advanced
45 VIRGA, Laura ROU 1 0.20 11 23 -12 Advanced
46T BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Advanced
46T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 1 0.20 10 23 -13 Advanced
48 BRAUN, Julia GER 1 0.20 9 22 -13 Advanced
49 BICEGO, Lodovica ITA 1 0.17 21 29 -8 Eliminated
50 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 1 0.17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
51 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 1 0.17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
52 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 1 0.17 17 29 -12 Eliminated
53 MACKO, Michaela CZE 1 0.17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
54 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 1 0.17 12 25 -13 Eliminated
55 VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 1 0.17 8 29 -21 Eliminated
56 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 0 0.00 9 25 -16 Eliminated
57T MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
57T CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 0 0.00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
59T OKUMUS, Busra TUR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
59T GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 0 0.00 11 30 -19 Eliminated
61 CERES, Anastasia MDA 0 0.00 8 30 -22 Eliminated



Semi-Finals

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

1

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

Table of 8

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

2

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

1

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

2

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

3

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

4

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

5

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

6

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

7

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: SAVCHEVA, Evelina (BUL)

2

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

3

4

5

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

7

8

9

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

10

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

11

12

13

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)

14

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

15

16

Table of 64

POL

ROU

TUR

ITA

GER

SVK

HUN

UKR

AUT

ITA

ESP

POL

GBR

SWE

ROU

ITA

POL

POL

ESP

ROU

UKR

SVK

UKR

RUS



Semi-Finals

(3) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

5

(6) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

6

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

7

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

8

Table of 16

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

9

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

10

(11) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)

11

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

12

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

13

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

14

Ref: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)
Video: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)

15

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

16

Table of 32

17

(30) MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

18

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

19

20

21

(22) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

22

Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

23

24

25

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

26

(23) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

27

28

29

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

30

Ref: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

31

32

Table of 64

GER

(35) MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie

CZE

GER

HUN

CZE

HUN

FRA

POR

(22) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya
RUS

FRA

GER

FRA

ROU

HUN

SWE

(23) KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria

GRE

BLR

FRA

GBR

UKR

RUS

GBR

BLR

RUS



Ref: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Assist: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Assist: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

1

Finals

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

1

(2) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)
Video: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Assist: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)
Assist: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SPEAKMAN, Adrian (GBR)
Video: ROGUSHKIN, Maxim (RUS)

1

Ref: BARDENHAGEN, Tim (GER)
Video: ACEVEDO, Pablo (ESP)

2

(3) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya

Ref: BAKUM, Andrii (UKR)
Video: DE WIT, Kevin (BEL)

3

Ref: MADR, Vilem (CZE)
Video: KURYSHKA, Andrei (BLR)

4

Table of 8

POL

ITA

POL

RUS

GER

(6) ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya
RUS

SWE

RUS
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Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MARTYANOVA, Marta RUS 12/1/1998
2 ABDRAKHMANOVA, Adelya RUS 1/29/1997
3T WALCZYK, Julia POL 10/28/1997
3T YUSOVA, Victoria RUS 9/8/1998
5 EBERT, Leonie GER 10/4/1999
6 TOMCZAK, Renata POL 5/29/1999
7 TANGHERLINI, Elena ITA 1/25/1998
8 SCHREIBER, Ester SWE 4/8/1997
9 BUTRUILLE, Solene FRA 11/2/1997
10 KONDRICZ, Kata HUN 7/16/1998
11 RECHER, Alice FRA 4/6/1999
12 ROSSINI, Serena ITA 4/18/1999
13 KULAEVA, Bella RUS 7/9/1997
14 PASZTOR, Flora HUN 6/30/1998
15 TARANENKO, Anna UKR 12/27/2000
16 BOLDOR, Ana ROU 11/21/1997
17 BEARDMORE, Kate GBR 9/27/1997
18 CANDESCU, Rebeca ROU 10/6/2001
19 CHRZANOWSKA, Julia POL 9/18/1997
20 DUCHESNE, Marie FRA 6/8/1997
21 DIAZ, Maria Teresa ESP 12/12/1997
22 KOKAI, Csilla HUN 11/11/1998
23 GILL, Isabella GBR 4/11/2000
24 KRALIKOVA, Viktoria SVK 9/2/1999
25 KONTOCHRISTOPOULOU, Aikaterini-Maria GRE 6/10/1997
26 LACHERAY, Eva FRA 3/11/2000
27 BITTEROVA, Kitti SVK 5/28/1997
28 GUNES, Firuze Aysen TUR 9/29/1997
29T ANDREYENKA, Yana BLR 7/21/2000
29T MATRASZEK, Veronika Viktorie CZE 4/1/1998
31 BUDENKO, Oleksandra UKR 11/2/2000
32 ZUROWSKA, Beata POL 9/8/1997
33 BIANCHIN, Elisabetta ITA 2/10/1997
34 KUDLACEK, Beatrice AUT 3/3/1999
35 POSGAY, Zsofia GER 12/11/1998
36 CAMPBELL, Yasmin GBR 6/17/2000
37 SAVEANU, Anca ROU 4/13/2000
38 POLOZIUK, Alina UKR 5/5/2002
39 RUNDQUIST, Harriet SWE 2/5/1998
40 WERNER, Sophia GER 6/14/1999
41 TOTH, Janka HUN 10/19/1998
42 BRETEAU, Andrea ESP 3/17/1998
43 MALASHINA, Yuliya BLR 9/6/2000
44 OLIVEIRA, Carolina POR 7/2/1999
45 VIRGA, Laura ROU 3/24/1997
46T BUDENKO, Kateryna UKR 2/4/2002
46T NEMCOVA, Stepanka CZE 9/21/2000
48 BRAUN, Julia GER 4/29/1997
49 BICEGO, Lodovica ITA 2/16/1998
50 NEHAISI, Hilit ISR 9/28/1998
51 KHMIALNITSKAYA, Aliaksandra BLR 5/3/1997
52 PUKHOUSKAYA, Valeryia BLR 3/6/1998
53 MACKO, Michaela CZE 12/23/2000
54 KRALIKOVA, Veronika SVK 11/7/2001
55 VLEUGELS, Ezra BEL 2/4/1998
56 GULEN, Fatmanur TUR 4/3/1999
57T MENDOCA, Mafalda POR 11/25/1997
57T CHERNENKO, DAYANA ISR 8/22/2000
59T GOLOBKO, LALITA ISR 10/28/2000
59T OKUMUS, Busra TUR 12/12/2000
61 CERES, Anastasia MDA 1/27/1999



European Junior CH
Monday, March 6, 2017 - 11:30 AM
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Name Country FIE Rating Member # Pool Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO, Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Assist: 2 Ref: 1
BAKUM, Andrii UKR B 26071988001 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
BARDENHAGEN, Tim GER B 27101988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1
DE WIT, Kevin BEL B 07081987007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
KURYSHKA, Andrei BLR B 04061988002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1
MADR, Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Video: 2 Video: 1
PASTORE, Domenico ITA B 04051974003 Ref: 1
ROGUSHKIN, Maxim RUS B 05031991004 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Video: 1
SAVCHEVA, Evelina BUL B 26091979003 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SPEAKMAN, Adrian GBR B 22011986010 Ref: 1 Ref: 2 Ref: 2  Video: 2 Ref: 1  Video: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1  Assist: 1 Assist: 1


